1
IGS-6325-8T8S4X / IGS-6325-8T8S
IGS-6325-8T4X
Multi 1/10G for Factory and Metropolitan Long-reach Networking
PLANET IGS-6325-8T8S and IGS-6325-8T8S4X are the smallest yet high-capacity,
industrial-grade Layer 3 managed switches with high-density hybrid copper and fiber
optic interfaces. Each of them features eight 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 ports, eight
100/1000BASE-X SFP slots and up to four 10G SFP+ slots in a DIN-rail type

PWR-60-24 60W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-75-24 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IGS-6325-8T8S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch         Art. N° 161316
IGS-6325-8T8S4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch      Art. N° 161317
IGS-6325-8T4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch            Art. N° upon request
Available Modules for IGS-6325 DIN-rail series
CB-DASFP-0.5/2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5/2M in length)
MTB-Series Module 10GBASE-LR/SR/BX/T Modules
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MFB-Series Transceiver 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver